

## Melville and District Minor Hockey Association Box 234 Melville, SK S0A 2P0

\*\*SAMPLE\*\* Document is adjusted to suit the specific incident and information is applied to suit the specific situation\*\*

Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Name: {insert name(s)}

Thank you for registering your child in Melville Minor Hockey.

Due to past incidents we must, unfortunately, set forth the following conditions for your child's registration to be accepted by the Melville Minor Hockey Association (MMHA) *{or to continue with MMHA hockey program, depending on the situation}*:

- 1.) You and your family will strictly adhere to the MMHA Code of Conduct. A copy of this document is presented to you for your reference.
- 2.) You and your family will strictly adhere to the SHA/MMHA Social Media Policy. A copy of this document is presented to you for your reference.
- 3.) You will refrain from causing any problems of any kind for MMHA as determined by the MMHA Board.
- 4.) You will fulfill your responsibilities as parents to work team scheduled shifts.
- 5.) {MMHA may add any additional comments based on the situation.}

If you have any concerns throughout the hockey season, you may speak with the Vice President or President of MMHA. All discussions will be in an appropriate and responsible manner.

By signing this document you acknowledge and understand that any breach of the conditions stated above will result in the immediate release of your child and family from the Melville Minor Hockey Association.

Signature of Parent(s):	

Melville Minor Hockey Association

President: